
CWGA 2024 Tournament Schedule 

 

2024 Tournament Site Date 

2BB of Foursome, ttimes Great River GC Tues, 4/30/2024 

Shamble CC of Waterbury Tues, 5/7/2024 

Club Rep Outing, by Invite Pine Orchard Y&CC Tues, 5/14/2024 

Summer Special/Variable BB CC of Farmington Mon, 5/20/2024 

CT vs RI Matches Fox Hopyard Thurs, 5/30/2024 

Solheim Cup Highfield Club Mon, 6/10/2024 

President's Cup Tumble Brook CC Tues, 6/18/2024 

Two-player Scramble Redding CC Wed, 7/10/2024 

Ringer Tournament Litchfield CC Mon, 7/22/2024 

Tournament of Champions Hartford GC Tues, 7/23/2024 

Junior, Senior, Legends 
Championship Shuttle Meadow CC Tues, 7/30, 7/31 

CWGA vs SNEWGA SNEWGA TBD 

Medallion Race Brook CC Tues, 8/6/2024 

BB of Two, Make own foursome Innis Arden CC Thurs, 8/22/2024 

105th CWGA Championship The Farms Tues, Aug 27,28,29 

Closing Day Scramble & Awards Highland GC Thurs, 10/3/2024 

Endicott Cup & Tri-state Matches Woods Hole CC, MA Oct 8-10 
 


